
Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: August 14, 2024

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

8/14/2024 10:30:47AM

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A202480418

11595 Pass Me by Road, Strasburg, CO, 80136

Certificate of Purchase to: Gateway Mortgage, a division of Gateway First Bank

Purchaser Address: 244 South Gateway Place, Jenks, OK, 74037-3448

Bid Amount: $448,185.80 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $448,185.80

Total Foreclosures: 1

Page 1 of 1


